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3BM-NAU2333; Hamlet of Naujaat O&M Plans, Applicant Response to Parties
comments

Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Jun 8, 2023 at 3:52 PM

To: "Wilson, Christine" <Christine.Wilson3@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>,
"Konopski,Heather (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC)" <Heather.Konopski@ec.gc.ca>, "Pinto,Melissa (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC)"
<melissa.pinto@ec.gc.ca>

Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt June 8, 2023 of the attached submission of the Environmental
Emergency and Spill Contingency Plan Version 2. Parties are asked to review this in place of the original submission of
the Environmental Emergency Spill Contingency Plan.

Please let the Nunavut Water Board know if parties require more time for the review.

Regards,

Robert Hunter

Licensing Administrator
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